Anlage . Blocktach

Wettbewerb: Armbrust 10 m (5.10)

Durchgang: 1

©CoOoNOr~LWNE

Kukla, Milena

May, Felix

Brunold, Nora
Schindele, Lea

Konrad, Hermann
Brenner, Herbert
Kustermann, Christian
Hoéfelschweiger, Michael
Maurus, Christoph

Durchgang: 2
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. Rieger, Markus

. Schleich, Ramona

. Wimmer, Annemarie
. Filser, Peter Rudolf
. Schleich, Markus

. Jedelhauser, Florian
. Schuster, Regina

. May, Tobias

. Kukla, Fabian

Durchgang: 3
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Giselbrecht, Franz
Brunold, Martin
Kukla, Rudolf
Degenhart, Franz
Stedele, Matthias
Eichhorn, Kerstin
Schrade, Michael

DURCHGANGSLISTE

0

18.02.2017 Zeit:
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Burgstaller Lengenwang

11:00 Uhr
1999 JUA
1992 HERR
2000 JUA
2000 JUA
1964 A
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12:30 Uhr
1989 HERR
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14:00 Uhr
1961 A
1963 A
1965 A
1959 A
1989 HERR
1997 JUA
1981 HERR
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